| NATION II done   | ·  |                       | 19,14,019                                | 162102          | 7.7                   |                        |
|--|--|-----------------------|--|-----------------|-----------------------|------------------------|
| NATIONAL Assessment Centre   | Services. 1  | ef i Jan'03] .        | CIMITYLL                                 | 103145          | Dane                  |                        |
| Date In: WIX 2005 IS:24  | Jeb description  |                       | Date &Timo C                             | ompleted .      | Done                  | 0,                     |
| Ref No: NOT / MC 902/95/9  | SAS e-filling  |                       | i  |                 |                       |                        |
| Veli No SMM3 52C   | E-mail (Spale se   | es, AlC thes)         | 1 1 2000                                 | VO              | 11/6                  | Anis                   |
| 001 28/11/2019 06:20   | I-Motor Cialm  | Form                  | W1110134                                 | DT 802          | - 14                  | MAN                    |
| OD : TP ! Reporting Unly   | 1-Motor W/O  | Withle: OD Thes       | TP 4brs)                                 |                 | 161                   | fr. :_                 |
| OD THE RESIDENCE   | i-Photo Uploa  | ded                   | 1  |                 | University of the Co. | 1                      |
|  | Assessment/Sur   | vey Report            |  |                 | • •                   |                        |
| TP Insurer:  | Ass't Report by  | Fax/Hand              | Owner/Wksn                               |                 |                       |                        |
| Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (   | A STATE OF STREET  |                       | Tol:                                     | Fw              | :                     | )                      |
| TP Particulars: Veh No:  | 45111R.  | , INC(                | , )/Non-INC                              | ( ).            |                       |                        |
| Owner / Driver: (  |  |                       | Tel:                                     |                 | )                     |                        |
| Policy No: ( ) Perio   | od: (  | . )                   | Cover Type: (                            |                 | ).                    |                        |
| Confirmed by : (   |  | Dater,                | Thn                                      |                 | )                     |                        |
| Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N  | ote-Est Status (W  | O): N: 0-2            | 0%; P: 21-79%                            | 6. P: 80-10     | 0%]                   |                        |
|  | arranty: YES (   | )/NO(                 | )  |                 |                       |                        |
| Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,00  | 0()/\$2,000(   |                       | ANGENESERA TURE                          | range(m         | a Comme               | demonstrate so         |
| Concountable Services | AND ALL AND  | and handed            | HEMINAL MENERAL                          | 477.4.57.7V     | OH 171                |                        |
| ( ) Walle-In Gustomar : Customer's Information   |  | IIdential & St        | rictly NO refer o                        | repairor.       | <del></del>           |                        |
| ( ) Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insurer  |  | 0/ ).7                | 'owing Co: (                             |                 | ·                     | )                      |
| Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice:  | YES( )/N   | O ( ) 1 1             | owing co. (                              | THE PROPERTY OF | <b>可以</b>             | Cros-                  |
| tening and property of the contract of the con |  | NAMES AND ASSOCIATE   | <b>外别的影響的影響</b>                          | ALITAN CHANGE   | in a residence        | py .                   |
|  | ourtesy Car (  |                       |  | ·               |                       |                        |
| 2) QC Check / Post Report Inspection   | ( .)   |                       |  |                 | <del>-7 .</del>       |                        |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$30   | 000] ( )   |                       | <u> </u>                                 |                 |                       |                        |
| Injury:  |  |                       | <del> 1</del> 1 _ 1 _ 1                  |                 |                       | A PERSONAL PROPERTY OF |
| Datienne Zaliens von Ser Wille   | CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE  | \$14//AVA\$6 \$       |  |                 | EMARIE                |                        |
| The control of the state of the | VCANORIQUE, III PERRIA (CA)  | AT PERSONAL PROPERTY. |  |                 |                       |                        |
|  |  |                       | -  |                 |                       |                        |
|  |  |                       |  |                 |                       |                        |
|  | <del></del>  |                       |  |                 |                       |                        |
| · ///2000  | THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T | A LEGISTRA            |  |                 |                       | of the Philip          |
| XA1909240  | ·  | 1) AR 1 Aceldon       | tReporting (530);                        | HILLY HOLD      | 32/2019/11/20         | · Accident             |
| in inconstrain entry of the the design   |  | 2) DA 1 Damer         | Assessment (\$100)                       | 240V            |                       |                        |
| Driver/Owner: .  |  | 3) TF: Towing         | Threat rh Survey                         | \$              | 120                   |                        |
| Contact No:  | ٠,   | 5) PT : Pollow-1      | Through Survey (Res                      | of 10 Jan 2003) |                       |                        |
|  |  | 6) TR: Re-lam         | + SMRT Survey                            | 92              | 160                   |                        |
| onrnäged Portion:  |  | 1) NTUC Addit         | ional Services:-                         |                 |                       |                        |
| C Charlest by (Queen Yo Charges)   | •  | OD!                   | y Cor/Tpt Allowand                       | <del></del>     | 22                    |                        |
| C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):   | · · · · · · · ·  | . No tienale          | Coordination                             | 100             | \$10<br>\$23          |                        |
| varations a goming its a series of the serie |  | 1310- TW. 10          | pair Inspection<br>ollect lixous Coordin | stión           | \$30 -                |                        |
| at. 1:   | 1  | -9) N12: Idea M       | P(Non INC) stalust                       |                 | 30                    | MINIO                  |
| 1.2/3  |  | Involve dated         |  | Fee Charged     | THE REAL PROPERTY.    |                        |
| and the state of t |  | Involce dated         |  |                 |                       |                        |

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| aforesaid.   |  |
|--|--|
| A. A. S.   | ACCIDENT STATEMENT                     |
| Date Of Report   | 11/12/2019 15:21                       |
| Date Of Accident   | 28/11/2019 06:20                       |
| Exact Location Of Accident   | ALONG STEVENS ROAD                     |
| Country/State of Loss  | SINGAPORE                              |
| And the second s | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE                 |
| Vehicle Registration Number  | SMM3152C                               |
| Insured/Policyholder   |  |
| Name Of Registered Owner   | SANJIV RAI S/O RAJENDRA RAI            |
| NRIC No  | S1797184J                              |
| Email Address  | SRAI67@YAHOO.COM.SG                    |
| Mobile Phone No  | (LOCAL) +65-97771754                   |
| Alternative Phone No   | OTHERS-97771754                        |
| Vehicle Particulars  |  |
| Manufacturer   | ТОУОТА                                 |
| Model  | ESTIMA                                 |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident   | PRIVATE USE                            |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?   | NO                                     |
| If No, Please state action to be taken   | REPORTING ONLY                         |
| Vehicle Category   | PRIVATE CAR                            |
| Insurance Company  |  |
| Name of Insurance Company  | NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage   | COMPREHENSIVE                          |
| Fleet Policy   | NO                                     |
| Policy Number  | 5110580905                             |
| Cover Note Number  |  |
| Driver   |  |
| Name of Driver   | SANJIV RAI S/O RAJENDRA RAI            |
| NRIC No  | S1797184J                              |
| Date Of Birth  | 07/09/1967                             |
| Occupation   | INDOOR                                 |
| Date Of Driving Pass   | 20/12/1985                             |
| Driving Experience   | 33 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS                 |
| Gender   | MALE                                   |
| Mobile Number  | (LOCAL) +65-97771754                   |
| Fax Number   |  |
| Contact Number   | OTHERS-97771754                        |
|  |  |

SRAI67@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 153 GANGSA ROAD

#22-325

Postcode

670153

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJU5111B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

11-166-2019 11-50 am Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sig

NRIC/FIN No .:

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| DESCRIBE CIRCUIVISTAINC  | ES OF THE ACCIDENT  |
|--------------------------|---|
| (1) On 28-N              | 01-2019   |
| Thorse was               | no accident (collision between SMM 3152C                              |
| 1 00                     | 15111B.   |
| 000 500                  | V 2 (( B -  |
| @ Niuc Inco              | and Letter dated 28-NOV-2019, regarding alleged                       |
| accident                 | on 28-Nov-2019 between SMM3152 @ J STUTI                              |
| ivas necei               | ived on 10-Dec-2019.  |
| O Called by              | ottine on 10-Dec-2019 & 11-Dec-2019, advised                          |
| 9 30.00                  | 1 ==== 1  |
| to come                  | to TDAC for photo taking and reporting.                               |
| A) Photos of             | f smm3152 c and videos from In-Cor Com                                |
| -86 As                   | Nov-2019 6:15 am (Front & Rear Com) have                              |
|                          | orided to personnel -IDAC Buket Merch.                                |
| 3 The vide               | swalz lin 20  |
| -SJUSIII                 | B driving in a damperous monner                                       |
| - No (p)                 | Vission between SMM3152C & SJUSIIIB                                   |
| - Both                   | SMM3152Cd S545111B cars in good                                       |
| condition                |   |
| 6 Evid has               | been sent to Motor @ Incomer comise.                                  |
| DECLARATION              |   |
|                          | particulars are true in every respect.                                |
| Policyholder's Signature | Driver's Signature Beporting Centre Personnel's Signature             |
| Date & Time:             | (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:  Name: NRIC/FIN No.: |

| 1                                      | UD.               | ACCIDENT  | 1 1  |                               | 8            |          |
|--|-------------------|---|--|-------------------------------|--------------|----------|
|  | Repo              | it's for claim  | follow- my   | ρ                             | 100          | X2 - 21  |
| 88                                     | 1                 | AGC   | IDENT STATEM   | ENT <sup>,</sup>              |              | 34       |
| AC                                     | CIDEN             | IT DATE: 08 . 11. 20  | Gurana   | 06. 2D                        | A MUDILICITY | W.       |
| 100                                    | CATIO             | N: SLOWS STENGEN  | IS RODD  | Ilweil 60.                    | ) (HIRMM)    |          |
| ţ.                                     |                   |   | 13 MOD   |                               | <del></del>  |          |
| (*)                                    | 0 0 0             | ETAILS OF VEHICLE  IVEHICLE NUMBER:  INSURANCE COMPANY:  IPOLICY NUMBER:  | 5110581  |                               |              | <i>-</i> |
|  | 9                 | IPOUCY TYPE: (COMPREH<br>IMAKE & MODEL:                                   | ENSIVE / THIRD PART  |                               | RE &THEFT    |          |
| 1.                                     | ()                | TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE A   | MPV WAN / LORRY  | / MOTORCYCLE /                | OTHERS)      |          |
| 6                                      | 9)<br>[1)<br>[] A | IVEHIOLE CATEGORY (PRI<br>PURPOSE OF USING AT AC<br>ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDE | VATE / COMMERCIA<br>DCIDENT TIME: PA<br>R YOUP OWN INSUR   | ANCE (YES/NO)                 | ) ,          | 70 O     |
| *                                      | 2., IN            | F NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD<br>ISURED / POLICY HOLDER_                      | PARTY CLAIM / REF  | ORTING ONLY                   | 1            | 4        |
|  | 6)                | Water and   | 13931845<br>3 GANGSA   | SONTACT: 92                   | -325         | t        |
|  | • (               | CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVE  | R ALSO POUCY HOL   | DER                           |              |          |
| 4 No of passange                       | क्ष्र ।           | RIVER .   | Δ .  | FROILE -                      | HEL (   18)  | 22       |
| (Including drive                       | r.) b)            | NAME: NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: ADDRESS:   |  | _CONTACT!                     |              |          |
|  |                   |   | CP ( 19 L ) Years  |                               |              | 3        |
|  |                   | OCCUPATION TINDOOR  |  | 1 1 1 1                       | 7.           | 101      |
|  |                   | SATE OF DRIVING PAS<br>AS DRIVER AN EMPLOY                                | A Designation of the last of t | -1985<br>D'S COMPANY? (       | YES (NO)     | 11       |
| 10.0<br>10.0<br>10.0                   | 115               | NO, RELATIONSHIP OF   | THE DRIVER WITH  | INSURED:                      | ELF          | ~        |
|  |                   | WEATHER CONDITION; (C<br>ROAD SURFACE; (DRY / V                           |  | THERS CLE H                   | R (PAB       |          |
| 19                                     |                   | AS ANYBODY INJURED (X   |  | 1                             | 1            |          |
| 70                                     |                   | REPORTED TO POUCÉ (YE<br>F YES, PLEASE STATE WHIC                         |  | 14                            | ,            |          |
| d 11. d                                | B, TH             | IRD PARTY VEHICLE   |  | All the transportation of the |              |          |
| 4 He of passinger<br>Clindualing drive | d /               | ) VEHICLE NUMBER:   |  |                               |              |          |
| /                                      |                   | NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:  |  | 00NTACTI                      |              |          |
| /                                      | 9. TH             | irő, párty vehicle  |  |                               |              | 139      |

( Induding driver ) 1) VEHICLE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ ( Induding driver ) 1) NRICYFIN/PASSPORTI.

email: SRai 67@yahoo.com

### **Claim Handling**

|  |                           |                        | Victoria de                   | SMM3152C   |   | GST Regi   | istra                               |
|--|---------------------------|------------------------|-------------------------------|--|---|--|-------------------------------------|
| cy No.   | 5110580905                |                        | Vehicle No.                   | SMM3132C   |   |  |                                     |
| tificate No.   |                           |                        |                               |  |   | Policyhol  | der I                               |
| cyholder Name  | SANJIV RAI S/O RAJENDRA   | RAI                    |                               | Aller CLASSIC  |   | Loading  |                                     |
| duct Code  | PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE     |                        | Cover Type                    | drivo CLASSIC  |   | Contact I  | No fi                               |
| tact No.(Mobile)   | NIL                       |                        | Contact No.(Office)           |  |   | eCode  |                                     |
| ail Address  |                           |                        | Special Remark                |  |   |  |                                     |
| 4  | + No Yes                  |                        | TCA                           | <ul> <li>No Yes</li> </ul>   |   | eCode R  |                                     |
|  |                           |                        | NCD Entitlement(%)            | 50   |   | Private h  | tire                                |
| D Protection   | Yes                       |                        |                               |  |   |  |                                     |
| Accident Details   |                           |                        |                               | Yes  |   | Accident   | Тур                                 |
| port Date  | 28/11/2019 16:36          |                        | Accident Report Within 24 hrs |  |   | Country  |                                     |
| te of Accident   | 28/11/2019                |                        | Time of Accident hh:mm        | 06:20  |   |  |                                     |
| porting Centre   |                           |                        | Orange Force                  |  |   | ICM No.  | i                                   |
| cident Location  | STEVENS ROAD              |                        |                               |  |   |  |                                     |
| 7 Total Excess Applicable  |                           |                        |                               |  |   |  |                                     |
|  | No. Academy               |                        | Windscreen Excess             |  | 100,00  |  |                                     |
| cess Type  | Per Accident              |                        |                               |  | 1925  |  |                                     |
| Standard Excess  |                           | 0.00                   | TP Standard Excess            |  | 0.00  |  |                                     |
| ED OD Excess   |                           |                        | YIED TP Excess                |  |   | Driver Is  | s Co                                |
|  |                           | 0.00                   |                               |  |   |  |                                     |
| Iditional Excess   |                           |                        | Total TP Excess Applicable    |  | 0.00  |  |                                     |
| tal OD Excess Applicable   |                           | 0.00                   |                               |  |   |  |                                     |
| ♥ Benefits   |                           |                        |                               | Sum Insured  |   |  |                                     |
| overage  |                           |                        |                               |  |   |  |                                     |
| cess Waiver  |                           |                        |                               | 999999999999999999999999999999999999999  | ii ii   |  |                                     |
| GST Registered Informa   | ation                     |                        |                               |  |   |  |                                     |
| ST Registered  | No                        |                        |                               | GST Registra   |   |  | 17.0                                |
| ST Registration No.  |                           |                        |                               | GST Status \   | /enfied   |  | 3)                                  |
| odification History  |                           |                        |                               |  |   |  |                                     |
| odineacon matory   |                           |                        |                               |  |   |  |                                     |
|  | idress                    |                        |                               |  |   | Addres   | ss 3                                |
| ddress 1   | BLK 153 #22-325           |                        | Address 2                     | GANGSA ROAD  |   | Post C   |                                     |
| ddress 4   |                           |                        | Address Type                  | Singapore address  |   | Post C   | ude                                 |
|  |                           |                        | Related Policy Number         | 5110580905   |   |  |                                     |
| Init No.   |                           |                        |                               |  |   |  |                                     |
| OI Driver Info   |                           |                        | Driver Type                   |  |   |  |                                     |
| oriver Name  |                           |                        | Driver NRIC                   |  |   | Driver   | DO                                  |
| Innamed driver Name  |                           |                        |                               |  |   | Drivin   | g Ex                                |
| Register Date of Driver License  | 60                        |                        | Driver Age                    |  |   | Conta  | ct N                                |
| Contact No.(Mobile)  |                           |                        | Contact No.(Office)           |  |   | Addre  |                                     |
| Address 1  |                           |                        | Address 2                     | A CONTROL OF THE CONT |   | Post 0   |                                     |
| Address 4  |                           |                        | Address Type                  | Foreign address  |   | 1030   | 1000                                |
| Unit No.   |                           |                        |                               |  |   |  |                                     |
|  |                           |                        |                               |  |   |  | r ins                               |
| Does he own a Singapore<br>Registered car?   | Yes » No                  |                        | Driver Vehicle No.            |  |   | Drive  |                                     |
| Does he own a Singapore<br>Registered car?<br>Modification History   | Yes = No                  |                        | Driver Vehicle No.            |  |   | Drive  |                                     |
| Registered car?  | Yes No                    |                        | Driver Vehicle No.            |  |   |  | and a                               |
| Registered car?<br>Modification History  |                           |                        | Driver Vehicle No.            |  | OD-MX   | ▼ Insu<br>Nam  | Pag.                                |
| Registered car?  Modification History  Claim 002 OD-MX   |                           |                        | Driver Vehicle No.            |  |   | Insum Nam  | tact                                |
| Registered car?  Modification History  Claim 002 OD-MX   |                           |                        | Driver Vehicle No.            |  | QD-MX<br>97771754                                     | Insulvani  | tact                                |
| Registered car?  Modification History  Claim 002 OD-MX  No   |                           |                        | Driver Vehicle No.            |  | 97771754  | V Insur<br>Nam<br>Cont<br>No.<br>(Har<br>OI<br>Vehi                    | tact<br>me)<br>icie                 |
| Registered car?  Modification History  Claim 002 OD-MX  No  Claim Type *  Contact No.(Mobile)  |                           |                        | Driver Vehicle No.            |  |   | Insui<br>Nam<br>Cont<br>No.<br>(Hor                                    | tact<br>me)<br>icle                 |
| Addification History  Claim 002 OD-MX  No  Claim Type *  Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  |                           |                        | Driver Vehicle No.            |  | 97771754  | Insur<br>Nam<br>Cont<br>No.<br>(Hor<br>OI<br>Vehi<br>Num               | tact<br>me)<br>icle<br>nber         |
| Registered car?  Modification History  Claim 002 OD-MX  No  Claim Type *  Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  | NW .                      |                        | Driver Vehicle No.            |  | 97771754<br>SRAI67@YAHOO.COM                          | Insur<br>Nam<br>Cont<br>No.<br>(Hor<br>OI<br>Vehi<br>Num               | tact<br>me)<br>icle<br>nber         |
| Modification History  Claim 002 OD-MX  No  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred   | Insure                    | d Liability Not at Fac | ult                           |  | 97771754<br>SRAI67@YAHOO.COM                          | Insur<br>Nam<br>Cont<br>No.<br>(Hor<br>OI<br>Vehi<br>Num               | tact<br>me)<br>icle<br>nber         |
| Registered car?  Modification History  Claim 002 OD-MX  No  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Schuket No.   Year                        | Insure Preferered  Region | d Liability Not at Fav | ult                           | ved ¥  | 97771754<br>SRAI67@YAHOO.COM<br>SMM3152C / SJU51118 O | Insur Nam No. (Hor OI Vehi Num N 28 Nov 2                              | tact<br>me)<br>licle<br>nber        |
| Addification History  Claim 002 OD-MX  No  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Sentiat No. Finalisation  Yes                              | Insure<br>Prefere ed      | 1107.00                | ult                           | ved ¥  | 97771754<br>SRAI67@YAHOO.COM                          | Insur<br>Nam<br>Cont<br>No.<br>(Hor<br>OI<br>Vehi<br>Num<br>N 28 Nov 2 | tact<br>me)<br>icle<br>nber<br>019  |
| Registered car?  Modification History  Claim 002 OD-MX  No  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Sequence                                  | Insure Preferered  Region | 1107.00                | ult                           | ved <b>v</b>   | 97771754<br>SRAI67@YAHOO.COM<br>SMM3152C / SJU5111B O | Insur Nam Cont No. (Hor OI Vehil Num N 28 Nov 2:                       | tact<br>me)<br>licle<br>nber<br>019 |
| Registered car?  Modification History  Claim 002 OD-MX  Ns  Claim Type *  Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Bentulet No. Finalisation  Date Registered | Insure Preferered  Region | 1107.00                | ult                           | ved <b>v</b>   | 97771754<br>SRAI67@YAHOO.COM<br>SMM3152C / SJU51118 O | Tinsun Nam Cont No. (Hor Ot Vehi Num N 28 Nov 2: Clail Clos Date       | tact<br>me)<br>icle<br>nber<br>019  |
| Addification History  Claim 002 OD-MX  Ns  Claim Type *  Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Sentiate No. Finalisation  Yes                             | Insure Preferered  Region | 1107.00                | ult                           | ved ¥  | 97771754<br>SRAI67@YAHOO.COM<br>SMM3152C / SJU5111B O | Tinsun Nam Cont No. (Hor Ot Vehi Num N 28 Nov 2: Clail Clos Date       | tact me) licle nber 019             |

Save Submit

## Attachment

| ✓                  | MT/1073468  | Claim No.             |       | 002              |   |          |
|--------------------|---|-----------------------|-------|------------------|---|----------|
| Accident No.       | * Yes No  | Upload Date           |       | 11/12/2019 16:14 |   |          |
| Last Doc. Received |   |                       |       | Category *       |   | Confide  |
| C                  | Path *  |                       | Clear | Please Select    | • | NO       |
| Choose File No fi  |   |                       | Clear | Please Select    | • | NO       |
| Choose File No fi  |   |                       | Clear | Please Select    | • | NO       |
| Choose File No fi  |   |                       | Clear | Please Select    | ٧ | NO       |
| Choose File No fi  |   |                       | Clear | Please Select    |   | NO       |
| Choose File No f   |   |                       | Clear | Please Select    |   | NO       |
| Choose File No f   | nie chosen  |                       |       |                  |   |          |
| Message Read       |   |                       |       |                  |   |          |
|                    |   | waters.               | ?     | Urgency          |   |          |
| Attachment         | Uploaded By/Date  | Category              | (8)   | or genery        |   |          |
| Sec. perilo.       | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 16:14 | NRIC/ Driving License | Υ     | Normal           |   | NRIC/ Dr |
| (5)                | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 16:14 | SAS                   |       | Normal           |   | 9        |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   | P        |
| - A                | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   | P        |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   | 1        |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
| Bra .              | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
| 0                  | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
| Total              | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
| प                  | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:20 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:19 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:19 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:19 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
| -                  | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:19 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:19 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |
|                    | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE<br>S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 11 Dec 2019 15:19 | Photos                |       | Normal           |   |          |

12/11/2019

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name

Display in New Window Scan and uploading



Our Ref: MT/CA/TP/059/1073468-001/FS/VU

28 Nov 2019

SANJIV RAI S/O RAJENDRA RAI BLK 153 #22-325 GANGSA ROAD SINGAPORE 670153

Dear Policyholder

CLAIM NUMBER: MT/1073468-001 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMM3152C / SJU5111B on 28 Nov 2019

We would like to inform you that a claim for \$\$7,609.84 has been made against your motor policy.

We need to respond to this claim within seven days. We would appreciate it if you could provide us:

- additional evidence, if any, such as accident photographs, video clips or witnesses' statement
- information on whether you are making a claim against the other party

We wish to remind you that under this motor insurance policy, you are required to report the accident, whether there is damage or not, within 24 hours or the next working day after the accident at any of our reporting centres. If you have not done so, please report this accident to us immediately. Otherwise, we regret to inform you that we may not be able to handle the claim on your behalf.

You need not respond to us if you have already reported the accident and do not have any further information.

We wish to remind you not to admit liability, make offer or payment without informing us and getting our approval. If you are making a claim against another party or have instructed your workshop or lawyers to act on your behalf, please update us on the developments. This is important as any liability undertaken by you may have serious implication on the third party claim against you, and may result in us not being able to handle the claim for you.

If you have any queries, please contact our Customer Service Officers at 6788 6616 or email us at motor@income.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Goh Peng Hong

Manager

Motor Insurance



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5110580905

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SMM3152C

Chassis Number

: ACR500191794

2. Name of Policyholder

: SANJIV RAI S/O RAJENDRA RAI

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 26 Jun 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 15 Nov 2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession,

# This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade,

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: \$\$100 + N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP

: NO

INSURE WITH COE

: YES : YES (FREE)

NCD PROTECTION

: NO

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

: YES

**EXCESS WAIVER** 

: SANJIV RAI S/O RAJENDRA RAI

PRIMARY DRIVER NAMED DRIVER (1)

: SHIV CHARAN RAI

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: SHIV JEEVAN RAI

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: DBS BANK LTD

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: THIS MARKETING INSURANCE AGENCY (00000572208)

Date of Issue

: 26 Jun 2019 16:51 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

Chief Executive